Papers with excellent quality in terms of content and technical accuracy will be 
awarded prizes as follows:  

• Prizes for papers in the technical category: 

• First Prize: INR 10,000 (Rupees Ten Thousand), Trophy and 1000 USD 
sponsorship for attending SAVE Value Summit, USA  

• Second Prize: INR 7500 (Rupees Seven Thousand Five Hundred), Trophy and 
500 USD Sponsorship for attending SJVE conference, Japan  

• Third Prize: INR 5,000 (Rupees Five Thousand) and Trophy 
• Best Paper in the non-manufacturing category: INR 5,000 and Trophy 

• The best paper from other categories: INR 5,000 and Trophy